Power PVC Multi-Cable

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

MOULDED AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

OUR POWERPVC MULTI-CABLE IS PERFECT FOR CONNECTING
ALL OF YOUR DEVICES TO ANY USB PRODUCT, WHETHER IT
WILL BE ONE OF OUR POWER BANKS, A USB PLUG OR JUST
THE COMPUTER.

THE LEADS HAVE A IPHONE 5/6 LIGHTNING CABLE, USB-C,
IPHONE 4 30-PIN CABLE, MICRO-USB CABLE & USB CABLE.
SUPPLIED WITH A ZIP LOCK BAG.

THESE CAN BE SUPPLIED AS 2D OR 3D. MIN. 100PCS.

2D SINGLE SIDED
SETUP

CARRIAGE

2D DOUBLE SIDED
SETUP

CARRIAGE

3D DOUBLE SIDED
SETUP

CARRIAGE

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250 500 1000

£3.50 £3.15 £2.85 £2.70

£100 £100 £100 £100
£11 £11 £15 £25
100 250 500 1000

£3.60 £3.25 £2.95 £2.80

£190 £190 £190 £190
£11 £11 £15 £25
100 250 500 1000

£3.70 £3.35 £3.05 £2.90

£300 £300 £300 £300

£11 £11 £15 £25

iPhone 5/6 Lightning, iPhone 4, USB-C,
Micro USB & USB

Moulded

PVC

4 moulded colours as standard

40mm x 25mm x 15mm - PVC Head
40mm x 25mm x 15mm

0.04kg

100

Zip Bag with Euro Slot

400pcs

16kg

45x35x37cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8544421900

China

5000
£2.35
£100

£75

5000
£2.45
£190

£75

5000
£2.55
£300

£75



