PowerPVC Multi-Cable



OUR POWERPVC MULTI-CABLE IS PERFECT FOR CONNECTING ALL OF YOUR DEVICES TO ANY USB PRODUCT, WHETHER IT WILL BE ONE OF OUR POWER BANKS, A USB PLUG OR JUST THE COMPUTER.

THESE HAVE A DUAL USB-C & A INPUT & USB-C, LIGHTNING, MICRO-USB. SUPPLIED WITH A ZIP LOCK BAG.

THESE CAN BE SUPPLIED AS 2D OR 3D. MIN. 100PCS.

FITTING	Dual USB-C & A input & USB-C, Lightning, Micro-USB			
BRANDING METHOD	Moulded			
MATERIAL	PVC			
COLOURS	4 moulded colours as standard			
SIZE	40mm x 25mm x 15mm - PVC Head			
MOULDED AREA	40mm x 25mm x 15mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.04kg			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Zip Bag with Euro Slot			
CARTON QUANTITY	400pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	16kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x35x37cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8544421900			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
SINGLE SIDED	£3.50	£3.15	£2.85	£2.70	£2.55	£2.35
SETUP	£100	£100	£100	£100	£100	£100
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£15	£25	£45	£75
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
	100	230	300	1000	2300	3000
DOUBLE SIDED	£3.60	£3.25	£2.95	£2.80	£2.65	£2.45
SETUP	£190	£190	£190	£190	£190	£190
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£15	£25	£45	£75
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
3D DOUBLE SIDED	£3.70	£3.35	£3.05	£2.90	£2.75	£2.55
SETUP	£300	£300	£300	£300	£300	£300
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£15	£25	£45	£75